Big-E

4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019
Primary tie breaker(s)
106 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons
112 Milking Shorthn 3 Year Olds - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)
011 Milking Shorthorn 2 Year Olds
012 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds

Individual Scores

Brown

Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
119 Leach, Cali-Ann ME A 622 1 50 1 95 8 39 27
115 Poitrass, Katelyn MA B 615 2 46 15 88 15 45 18
106 Syme, Emily CTB 615 3 46 15 88 15 45 18
105 Syme, Becca CTB 613 4 42 20 98 1 46 16
107 Clapp, Trevor MA A 612 5 46 17 98 2 48 6
122 DuBlois, Danielle NH 607 6 50 2 91 12 50 1
109 Jordan, Sarah MA A 605 7 18 31 95 9 40 25
125 Ribner-Martin, Leah RI 600 8 50 3 91 13 48 7
110 Piela, Brian MA A 599 9 50 4 9% 6 33 28
118 Rankin, Jaymee ME A 597 10 40 24 87 17 50 2
117 Schofield, Mackenzie ME A 594 11 40 25 80 22 48 8
130 Brown, Averie VT A 591 12 50 5 81 21 40 26
112 Cooper, Evan MA B 591 13 50 5 98 3 45 20
104 Longest, Ashley CTB 584 14 50 7 95 10 42 22
123 Clark, Jonathan NH 582 15 38 27 97 5 33 29
121 Brown, Owen ME A Alt 580 16 50 8 77 25 45 21
132 Hoffman, Carter VT A 578 17 42 21 82 20 33 30
135 Callan, Molly VT B 577 18 40 26 94 11 42 23
102 Johnson, Connor CTA 576 19 42 22 91 14 48 9
101 Balogh, Grace CTA 576 20 50 9 98 4 0 32
114 Piela, Sam MAB 576 21 50 9 9% 7 48 9
all3  Meacham, Rachel MA B 573 22 46 18 79 23 30 31
127 Foster, Abby RI 563 23 42 23 83 19 50 3
129 Carson, Abby VT A 558 24 48 12 66 29 50 4
al08  Allen, Emily MA A 555 25 38 28 86 18 47 14
al3l Kirby, Caroline VT A 554 26 48 13 77 26 50 5
103 Mueller, Leah CTA 550 27 48 14 49 32 42 24
133 Trujillo, Evelyn VT B 543 28 46 19 50 31 48 11
134 Trujillo, Lorryn VT B 537 29 26 30 77 27 46 17
126 Foster, Hannah RI 510 30 50 11 75 28 47 15
al3o6 Callan, Sam VT B 504 31 18 32 55 30 48 12

al28  Mullen, Stephanie RI 497 32 38 29 79 24 48 13



Big-E

4H Dairy Judg
09/14/2019
Individual Scores
Continued
Milking

Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
119 Leach, Cali-Ann 131 20 146 3 161 3 83 8
115 Poitrass, Katelyn 141 8 137 11 158 4 90 2
106 Syme, Emily 143 5 148 1 145 13 83 9
105 Syme, Becca 139 10 136 13 152 8 82 10
107 Clapp, Trevor 117 29 137 12 166 2 87 5
122 DuBlois, Danielle 144 2 145 4 127 29 82 11
109 Jordan, Sarah 144 3 140 7 168 1 90 3
125 Ribner-Martin, Leah 135 16 139 9 137 21 68 24
110 Piela, Brian 135 17 136 14 149 9 76 17
118 Rankin, Jaymee 142 6 133 17 145 14 85 7
117 Schofield, Mackenzie 137 12 135 15 154 6 81 12
130 Brown, Averie 136 14 130 19 154 7 90 4
112 Cooper, Evan 131 21 139 10 128 28 68 25
104 Longest, Ashley 116 31 132 18 149 10 66 28
123 Clark, Jonathan 132 19 141 6 141 17 70 23
121 Brown, Owen 140 9 128 22 140 18 80 14
132 Hoffman, Carter 148 1 134 16 139 19 92 1
135 Callan, Molly 127 25 145 5 129 26 71 22
102 Johnson, Connor 130 22 107 30 158 5 80 15
101 Balogh, Grace 142 7 140 8 146 11 80 15
114 Picla, Sam 130 22 130 20 122 31 58 32
113 Meacham, Rachel 144 4 147 2 127 30 75 18
127 Foster, Abby 137 13 117 28 134 24 87 6
129 Carson, Abby 136 15 129 21 129 27 81 13
108 Allen, Emily 126 26 125 24 133 25 60 30
131 Kirby, Caroline 117 30 125 25 137 22 75 19
103 Mueller, Leah 138 11 128 23 145 15 72 21
133 Trujillo, Evelyn 129 24 124 26 146 12 75 20
134 Trujillo, Lorryn 133 18 117 29 138 20 66 29
126 Foster, Hannah 124 28 101 31 113 32 68 26
136 Callan, Sam 126 27 122 27 135 23 67 27
128 Mullen, Stephanie 101 32 86 32 145 16 60 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Scores

Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division:
001 Ayrshire Fall Calves
No. Name Team Score Rank
119 Leach, Cali-Ann ME A 50 1
122 DuBlois, Danielle NH 50 2
125 Ribner-Martin, Leah RI 50 3
110 Piela, Brian MA A 50 4
130 Brown, Averie VT A 50 5
112 Cooper, Evan MA B 50 5
104 Longest, Ashley CTB 50 7
121 Brown, Owen ME A Alt 50 8
114 Piela, Sam MA B 50 9
101 Balogh, Grace CTA 50 9
126 Foster, Hannah RI 50 11
129 Carson, Abby VT A 48 12
al3l Kirby, Caroline VT A 48 13
103 Mueller, Leah CTA 48 14
115 Poitrass, Katelyn MA B 46 15
106 Syme, Emily CTB 46 15
107 Clapp, Trevor MA A 46 17
all3 Meacham, Rachel MA B 46 18
133 Trujillo, Evelyn VT B 46 19
105 Syme, Becca CTB 42 20
132 Hoffman, Carter VT A 42 21
102 Johnson, Connor CTA 42 22
127 Foster, Abby RI 42 23
118 Rankin, Jaymee ME A 40 24
117 Schofield, Mackenzie ME A 40 25
135 Callan, Molly VT B 40 26
123 Clark, Jonathan NH 38 27
al08  Allen, Emily MA A 38 28
al28  Mullen, Stephanie RI 38 29
134 Trujillo, Lorryn VT B 26 30
109 Jordan, Sarah MA A 18 31
al3o6 Callan, Sam VT B 18 32
124 Hook, Maya NH 0 33
al20  Caruso, Alyvia ME A 0 33
116 Constantine, Bill MA B Alt 0 33
111 Shaw, Cindy MA A Alt 0 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate; Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division:
002 Brown Swiss Fall Calves
003 Brown Swiss Winter Yearling

No. Name Team Score Rank
105 Syme, Becca CTB 98 1
107 Clapp, Trevor MA A 98 2
112 Cooper, Evan MA B 98 3
101 Balogh, Grace CTA 98 4
123 Clark, Jonathan NH 97 5
110 Piela, Brian MA A 96 6
114 Piela, Sam MA B 96 7
119 Leach, Cali-Ann ME A 95 8
109 Jordan, Sarah MA A 95 9
104 Longest, Ashley CTB 95 10
135 Callan, Molly VT B 94 11
122 DuBlois, Danielle NH 91 12
125 Ribner-Martin, Leah RI 91 13
102 Johnson, Connor CTA 91 14
115 Poitrass, Katelyn MA B 88 15
106 Syme, Emily CTB 88 15
118 Rankin, Jaymee ME A &7 17
al08  Allen, Emily MA A 86 18
127 Foster, Abby RI 83 19
132 Hoffman, Carter VT A 82 20
130 Brown, Averie VT A 81 21
117 Schofield, Mackenzie ME A 80 22
all3 Meacham, Rachel MA B 79 23
al28  Mullen, Stephanie RI 79 24
121 Brown, Owen ME A Alt 77 25
al3l Kirby, Caroline VT A 77 26
134 Trujillo, Lorryn VT B 77 27
126 Foster, Hannah RI 75 28
129 Carson, Abby VT A 66 29
al36 Callan, Sam VT B 55 30
133 Trujillo, Evelyn VT B 50 31
103 Mueller, Leah CTA 49 32
124 Hook, Maya NH 0 33
al20  Caruso, Alyvia ME A 0 33
116 Constantine, Bill MA B Alt 0 33
111 Shaw, Cindy MA A Alt 0 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate: Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division:

004 Guernsey Yearling
No. Name

122 DuBlois, Danielle
118 Rankin, Jaymee
127 Foster, Abby

129 Carson, Abby
al31  Kirby, Caroline
107 Clapp, Trevor

125 Ribner-Martin, Leah
117 Schofield, Mackenzie
114 Picla, Sam

102 Johnson, Connor
133 Trujillo, Evelyn
al36 Callan, Sam

al28  Mullen, Stephanie
al08  Allen, Emily

126 Foster, Hannah
105 Syme, Becca

134 Trujillo, Lorryn
115 Poitrass, Katelyn
106 Syme, Emily

112 Cooper, Evan

121 Brown, Owen

104 Longest, Ashley
135 Callan, Molly

103 Mueller, Leah
109 Jordan, Sarah

130 Brown, Averie
119 Leach, Cali-Ann
110 Piela, Brian

123 Clark, Jonathan
132 Hoffman, Carter
all3 Meacham, Rachel
101 Balogh, Grace
124 Hook, Maya

al20  Caruso, Alyvia
116 Constantine, Bill
111 Shaw, Cindy

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Scores
Guernsey

Team Score Rank
NH 50 1
ME A 50 2
RI 50 3
VT A 50 4
VT A 50 5
MA A 48 6
RI 48 7
ME A 48 8
MA B 48 9
CTA 48 9
VT B 48 11
VT B 48 12
RI 48 13
MA A 47 14
RI 47 15
CTB 46 16
VT B 46 17
MA B 45 18
CTB 45 18
MA B 45 20
ME A Alt 45 21
CTB 42 22
VT B 42 23
CTA 42 24
MA A 40 25
VT A 40 26
ME A 39 27
MA A 33 28
NH 33 29
VT A 33 30
MA B 30 31
CTA 0 32
NH 0 33
ME A 0 33
MA B Alt 0 33
MA A Alt 0 33



Classes that make up this division:0

005 Holstein Fall Calf
006 Holstein Spring Yearling
106 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

No.
132
122
109
all3
106
118
101
115
121
105
103
117
127
130
129
125
110
134
123
119
112
114
102
133
135
al08
al36
126
107
al3l
104
al28
124
al20
116
111

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate: Division ties broken by contest score

Name

Hoffman, Carter
DuBlois, Danielle
Jordan, Sarah
Meacham, Rachel
Syme, Emily
Rankin, Jaymee
Balogh, Grace
Poitrass, Katelyn
Brown, Owen
Syme, Becca
Mueller, Leah
Schofield, Mackenzie
Foster, Abby
Brown, Averie
Carson, Abby
Ribner-Martin, Leah
Piela, Brian
Trujillo, Lorryn
Clark, Jonathan
Leach, Cali-Ann
Cooper, Evan
Picla, Sam
Johnson, Connor
Trujillo, Evelyn
Callan, Molly
Allen, Emily
Callan, Sam
Foster, Hannah
Clapp, Trevor
Kirby, Caroline
Longest, Ashley
Mullen, Stephanie
Hook, Maya
Caruso, Alyvia
Constantine, Bill
Shaw, Cindy

Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Scores
Holstein

Team Score Rank
VT A 148 1
NH 144 2
MA A 144 3
MA B 144 4
CTB 143 5
ME A 142 6
CTA 142 7
MA B 141 8
ME A Alt 140 9
CTB 139 10
CTA 138 11
ME A 137 12
RI 137 13
VT A 136 14
VT A 136 15
RI 135 16
MA A 135 17
VT B 133 18
NH 132 19
ME A 131 20
MA B 131 21
MA B 130 22
CTA 130 22
VT B 129 24
VT B 127 25
MA A 126 26
VT B 126 27
RI 124 28
MA A 117 29
VT A 117 30
CTB 116 31
RI 101 32
NH 0 33
ME A 0 33
MA B Alt 0 33
MA A Alt 0 33



Classes that make up this division:

007 Jersey Winter Calf
008 Jersey Summer Yearling
009 Jersey Winter Yearling

No.
106
all3
119
122
135
123
109
101
125
112
115
107
105
110
117
132
118
104
130
114
129
121
103
alos8
al3l
133
al36
127
134
102
126
al28

Name

Syme, Emily
Meacham, Rachel
Leach, Cali-Ann
DuBlois, Danielle
Callan, Molly
Clark, Jonathan
Jordan, Sarah
Balogh, Grace
Ribner-Martin, Leah
Cooper, Evan
Poitrass, Katelyn
Clapp, Trevor
Syme, Becca
Piela, Brian
Schofield, Mackenzie
Hoffman, Carter
Rankin, Jaymee
Longest, Ashley
Brown, Averie
Piela, Sam
Carson, Abby
Brown, Owen
Mueller, Leah
Allen, Emily
Kirby, Caroline
Trujillo, Evelyn
Callan, Sam
Foster, Abby
Trujillo, Lorryn
Johnson, Connor
Foster, Hannah
Mullen, Stephanie

Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Scores
Jersey

Team Score Rank
CTB 148 1
MA B 147 2
ME A 146 3
NH 145 4
VT B 145 5
NH 141 6
MA A 140 7
CTA 140 8
RI 139 9
MA B 139 10
MA B 137 11
MA A 137 12
CTB 136 13
MA A 136 14
ME A 135 15
VT A 134 16
ME A 133 17
CTB 132 18
VT A 130 19
MA B 130 20
VT A 129 21
ME A Alt 128 22
CTA 128 23
MA A 125 24
VT A 125 25
VT B 124 26
VT B 122 27
RI 117 28
VT B 117 29
CTA 107 30
RI 101 31
RI 86 32



4H Dairy Judging

09/14/2019
Individual Scores
Jersey

Continued
No.Name Team Score Rank
124 Hook, Maya NH 0 33
al20 Caruso, Alyvia ME A 0 33 116  Constantine, Bill
033
111 Shaw, Cindy MA A Alt 0 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

MA B Alt



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division:

010 Milking Shorthorn Junior Calves

011 Milking Shorthorn 2 Year Olds

012 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds

112 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds - Reasons

No. Name Team Score Rank
109 Jordan, Sarah MA A 168 1
107 Clapp, Trevor MA A 166 2
119 Leach, Cali-Ann ME A 161 3
115 Poitrass, Katelyn MA B 158 4
102 Johnson, Connor CTA 158 5
117 Schofield, Mackenzie ME A 154 6
130 Brown, Averie VT A 154 7
105 Syme, Becca CTB 152 8
110 Piela, Brian MA A 149 9
104 Longest, Ashley CTB 149 10
101 Balogh, Grace CTA 146 11
133 Trujillo, Evelyn VT B 146 12
106 Syme, Emily CTB 145 13
118 Rankin, Jaymee ME A 145 14
103 Mueller, Leah CTA 145 15
al28  Mullen, Stephanie RI 145 16
123 Clark, Jonathan NH 141 17
121 Brown, Owen ME A Alt 140 18
132 Hoffman, Carter VT A 139 19
134 Trujillo, Lorryn VT B 138 20
125 Ribner-Martin, Leah RI 137 21
al31  Kirby, Caroline VT A 137 22
al36 Callan, Sam VT B 135 23
127 Foster, Abby RI 134 24
al08  Allen, Emily MA A 133 25
135 Callan, Molly VT B 129 26
129 Carson, Abby VT A 129 27
112 Cooper, Evan MA B 128 28
122 DuBlois, Danielle NH 127 29
all3 Meacham, Rachel MA B 127 30
114 Picla, Sam MA B 122 31
126 Foster, Hannah RI 113 32

124 Hook, Maya NH 0 33



4H Dairy Judging

09/14/2019
Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn
Continued
No.Name Team Score Rank
al20  Caruso, Alyvia ME A 0 33
116 Constantine, Bill MA B Alt 0 33
111 Shaw, Cindy MA A Alt 0 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019
Individual Scores

Reasons
Classes that make up this division:
106 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons
112 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
132 Hoffman, Carter VT A 92 1
115 Poitrass, Katelyn MA B 9 2
109 Jordan, Sarah MA A 90 3
130 Brown, Averie VT A 90 4
107 Clapp, Trevor MA A 87 5
127 Foster, Abby RI 87 6
118 Rankin, Jaymee ME A 85 7
119 Leach, Cali-Ann ME A 83 8
106 Syme, Emily CTB 83 9
105 Syme, Becca CTB 82 10
122 DuBlois, Danielle NH 82 11
117 Schofield, Mackenzie ME A 81 12
129 Carson, Abby VT A &1 13
121 Brown, Owen ME A Alt 80 14
102 Johnson, Connor CTA 80 15
101 Balogh, Grace CTA 80 15
110 Piela, Brian MA A 76 17
all3 Meacham, Rachel MA B 75 18
al31  Kirby, Caroline VT A 75 19
133 Trujillo, Evelyn VT B 75 20
103 Mueller, Leah CTA 72 21
135 Callan, Molly VT B 71 22
123 Clark, Jonathan NH 70 23
125 Ribner-Martin, Leah RI 68 24
112 Cooper, Evan MA B 68 25
126 Foster, Hannah RI 68 26
al3o6 Callan, Sam VT B 67 27
104 Longest, Ashley CTB 66 28
134 Trujillo, Lorryn VT B 66 29
al08  Allen, Emily MA A 60 30
al28  Mullen, Stephanie RI 60 31
114 Piela, Sam MA B 58 32
124 Hook, Maya NH 0 33
al20  Caruso, Alyvia ME A 0 33
116 Constantine, Bill MA B Alt 0 33
111 Shaw, Cindy MA A Alt 0 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate: Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019
Individual Classes
By Contestant

Class Official
No. Class Name Placing  Cuts
001 Ayrshire Fall Calves 3142 4 2 4
002 Brown Swiss Fall Calves 1423 4 4 3
003 Brown Swiss Winter Yearling 1243 2 5 2
004 Guernsey Yearling 3412 2 4 3
005 Holstein Fall Calf 1243 2 4 4
006 Holstein Spring Yearling 1234 4 3 3
007 Jersey Winter Calf 1432 2 4 4
008 Jersey Summer Yearling 2341 5 3 3
009 Jersey Winter Yearling 1342 4 3 4
010 Milking Shorthn Junior Calves 1432 4 3 4
011 Milking Shorthn 2 Year Olds 4312 3 2 3
012 Milking Shorthn 3 Year Olds 1234 4 2 3

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;
Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No. Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn

101 001 3142 50 002 1423 50 003 2143 48 005 1243 50
006 1324 47 45 007 4123 44 008 2341 50 009 1324 46
010 1432 50 011 1243 30 012 4132 31 35
102 001 3421 42 002 1423 50 003 2413 41 004 4312 48
005 1243 50 006 3124 40 40 007 4312 42 008 2413 41
009 3241 24 010 4123 42 011 1243 30 012 2134 46 40
103 001 3412 48 002 3214 17 003 2431 32 004 4132 42
005 1243 50 006 2134 46 42 007 1432 50 008 2314 47
009 3214 31 010 4312 39 011 3412 47 012 3241 29 30
104 001 3142 50 002 1432 47 003 2143 48 004 4132 42
005 1423 46 006 3142 34 36 007 1423 46 008 2341 50
009 1243 36 010 1432 50 011 2341 31 012 3214 38 30
105 001 3421 42 002 1423 50 003 2143 48 004 3142 46
005 1243 50 006 1243 47 42 007 4132 48 008 2143 38
009 1342 50 010 1423 46 011 2314 26 012 2314 40 40
106 001 3124 46 002 1432 47 003 2413 41 004 4321 45
005 2143 48 006 1324 47 48 007 4132 48 008 2341 50
009 1342 50 010 1423 46 011 2134 24 012 2314 40 35
107 001 3124 46 002 1423 50 003 2143 48 004 4312 48
005 1243 50 006 4312 21 46 007 1432 50 008 2134 41

009 1324 46 010 1432 50 011 3142 42 012 4123 33 41



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Classes
By Contestant
Continued

No. Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn
108 001 3241 38 002 1324 36 003 1243 50 004 3421 47

005 2134 44 006 1324 47 35 007 4132 48 008 2413 41
009 1243 36 010 1324 40 011 3412 47 012 4321 21 25
109 001 2413 18 002 1432 47 003 1234 48 004 1342 40
005 1423 46 006 1234 50 48 007 1342 46 008 2314 47
009 1432 47 010 1342 47 011 3241 36 012 2143 43 42
110 001 3142 50 002 1423 50 003 2134 46 004 4123 33
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 38 007 1432 50 008 2341 50
009 1243 36 010 1234 36 011 2143 27 012 1324 48 38
112 001 3142 50 002 1423 50 003 2143 48 004 4321 45
005 1234 46 006 1243 47 38 007 1432 50 008 4231 39
009 1342 50 010 1243 39 011 2341 31 012 2431 28 30
113 001 3124 46 002 1432 47 003 2431 32 004 4213 30
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 47 007 1432 50 008 2341 50
009 1432 47 010 4312 39 011 2341 31 012 4213 29 28
114 001 3142 50 002 1423 50 003 2134 46 004 4312 48
005 1243 50 006 1234 50 30 007 1342 46 008 3421 37
009 1432 47 010 1234 36 011 2134 24 012 2413 34 28
115 001 3124 46 002 1432 47 003 1324 41 004 4321 45
005 2143 48 006 1324 47 46 007 3142 40 008 2341 50
009 1432 47 010 1234 36 011 3214 31 012 1243 47 44
117 001 1432 40 002 1423 50 003 2341 30 004 4312 48
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 40 007 4312 42 008 2431 47
009 1324 46 010 1243 39 011 2341 31 012 2143 43 41
118 001 3214 40 002 4123 46 003 1324 41 004 3412 50
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 45 007 4132 48 008 3241 45
009 4132 40 010 1234 36 011 2314 26 012 1342 43 40
119 001 3142 50 002 1432 47 003 2143 48 004 3124 39
005 1243 50 006 1342 41 40 007 1423 46 008 2341 50
009 1342 50 010 1423 46 011 1243 30 012 1423 42 43
121 001 3142 50 002 3142 29 003 1234 48 004 4321 45
005 1243 50 006 1243 47 43 007 4312 42 008 4231 39
009 1432 47 010 1234 36 011 3241 36 012 2341 31 37
122 001 3142 50 002 4132 43 003 2143 48 004 3412 50
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 47 007 4132 48 008 2314 47
009 1342 50 010 1243 39 011 2134 24 012 4213 29 35
123 001 3241 38 002 1432 47 003 1243 50 004 4123 33
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 35 007 1342 46 008 3241 45

009 1342 50 010 1423 46 011 2314 26 012 2413 34 35



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Individual Classes
By Contestant
Continued

No. Cl Plc Sc¢ Rn Cl Plc Sc¢ Rn Cl Plc Sc¢ Rn Cl Plc S¢ Rn

125 001 3142 50 002 4132 43 003 2143 48 004 4312 48
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 38 007 4312 42 008 2314 47
009 1342 50 010 1243 39 011 1243 30 012 3214 38 30
126 001 3142 50 002 4231 27 003 1234 48 004 3421 47
005 4213 38 006 2143 43 43 007 1432 50 008 4213 33
009 2413 18 010 1324 40 011 2143 27 012 4321 21 25
127 001 4312 42 002 1432 47 003 1342 36 004 3412 50
005 2413 42 006 1234 50 45 007 1423 46 008 2431 47
009 3241 24 010 3421 25 011 1243 30 012 3142 37 42
128 001 4132 38 002 2134 31 003 2143 48 004 4312 48
005 4231 28 006 2143 43 30 007 3214 22 008 1324 25
009 1234 39 010 1243 39 011 2431 34 012 1423 42 30
129 001 3412 48 002 1234 39 003 4231 27 004 3412 50
005 2143 48 006 1423 41 47 007 4312 42 008 2431 47
009 1423 40 010 1324 40 011 2314 26 012 4213 29 34
130 001 3142 50 002 4132 43 003 4123 38 004 1342 40
005 1243 50 006 1432 38 48 007 1432 50 008 4213 33
009 1432 47 010 1234 36 011 3124 34 012 1423 42 42
131 001 3412 48 002 1432 47 003 2341 30 004 3412 50
005 1243 50 006 4213 27 40 007 1432 50 008 1324 25
009 1342 50 010 1342 47 011 1324 32 012 4231 23 35
132 001 3421 42 002 1423 50 003 2431 32 004 4123 33
005 1243 50 006 1234 50 48 007 4132 48 008 2431 47
009 1234 39 010 1234 36 011 2314 26 012 4123 33 44
133 001 1342 46 002 2314 20 003 2341 30 004 4312 48
005 2143 48 006 2134 46 35 007 4123 44 008 4213 33
009 1432 47 010 1234 36 011 1234 27 012 2143 43 40
134 001 4231 26 002 1432 47 003 2341 30 004 3142 46
005 1243 50 006 1324 47 36 007 3142 40 008 1243 27
009 1342 50 010 1423 46 011 1423 38 012 3421 24 30
135 001 3214 40 002 4123 46 003 2143 48 004 4132 42
005 2143 48 006 1342 41 38 007 4132 48 008 2431 47
009 1342 50 010 1243 39 011 3124 34 012 4231 23 33
136 001 2413 18 002 3412 25 003 2341 30 004 4312 48
005 2134 44 006 1243 47 35 007 3124 32 008 2341 50

009 1423 40 010 4123 42 011 1234 27 012 2413 34 32



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Primary tie breaker(s)

106 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons
112 Milking Shorthn 3 Year Olds - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

011 Milking Shorthn 2 Year Olds

012 Milking Shorthn 3 Year Olds

Team Scores

Brown

Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
MA A 1816 1 114 7 289 1 121 7 396 6 413 3
ME A 1813 2 130 6 262 4 137 3 410 2 414 2
CTB 1812 3 138 5 281 3 133 5 398 5 416 1
MAB 1782 4 146 1 282 2 138 2 402 4 406 4
VT A 1727 5 140 3 229 7 123 6 420 1 393 5
CTA 1702 6 140 4 238 6 90 8 410 3 375 7
RI 1673 7 142 2 249 5 145 1 396 7 357 8
VT B 1657 8 112 8 221 8 136 4 389 8 386 6
NH 1189 9 88 9 188 9 83 9 276 9 286 9
ME A Alt 580 10 50 10 77 10 45 10 140 10 128 10

Milking

Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
MA A 483 1 253 2
ME A 460 2 249 3
CTB 446 4 231 5
MAB 408 7 216 7
VT A 422 5 263 1
CTA 449 3 232 4
RI 384 8 223 6
VT B 413 6 212 8
NH 268 9 152 9
ME A Alt 140 10 80 10



Classes that make up this division:

001 Ayrshire Fall Calves

Team
MA B
RI
VT A
CTA
CTB
ME A
MA A
VT B
NH

ME A Alt

Division ties broken by contest score

Score

146
142
140
140
138
130
114
112
88
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Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Ayrshire



Classes that make up this division:
002 Brown Swiss Fall Calves
003 Brown Swiss Winter Yearling

Team
MA A
MA B
CTB
ME A
RI
CTA
VT A
VT B
NH

ME A Alt

Division ties broken by contest score

Score

289
282
281
262
249
238
229
221
188
77
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Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Brown Swiss



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division:
004 Guernsey Yearling

Team Score Rank
RI 145 1
MA B 138 2
ME A 137 3
VT B 136 4
CTB 133 5
VT A 123 6
MA A 121 7
CTA 90 8
NH 83 9
ME A Alt 45 10

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division:

005 Holstein Fall Calf

006 Holstein Spring Yearling

106 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VT A 420 1
ME A 410 2
CTA 410 3
MA B 402 4
CTB 398 5
MA A 396 6
RI 396 7
VT B 389 8
NH 276 9
ME A Alt 140 10

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division:
007 Jersey Winter Calf

008 Jersey Summer Yearling
009 Jersey Winter Yearling

Team Score Rank
CTB 416 1
ME A 414 2
MA A 413 3
MA B 406 4
VT A 393 5
VT B 386 6
CTA 375 7
RI 357 8
NH 286 9
ME A Alt 128 10

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division:

010 Milking Shorthorn Junior Calves

011 Milking Shorthorn 2 Year Olds

012 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds

112 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds - Reasons

Team Score Rank
MA A 483 1
ME A 460 2
CTA 449 3
CTB 446 4
VT A 422 5
VT B 413 6
MA B 408 7
RI 384 8
NH 268 9
ME A Alt 140 10

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4H Dairy Judging
09/14/2019

Team Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division:
106 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons
112 Milking Shorthorn 3 Year Olds - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VT A 263 1
MA A 253 2
ME A 249 3
CTA 232 4
CTB 231 5
RI 223 6
MA B 216 7
VT B 212 8
NH 152 9
ME A Alt 80 10

Division ties broken by contest score
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